ILTARASTIT 8.9.2011 MATINHARJUSSA

Tulokset:

A-rata

1. Leppaniemi Esa
2. Latvala Juha

3. Seppa Juhani

4, Hastbacka Mikael
5. Takala Sakari

6. Ylipelkola Essi

7. Sillanpaa Paavo
8. Pitkdkangas Teuvo
9. Kujanpaa Heikki

10. Ojajarvi Paivi

11. Sivula Kaija

12. Koivusaari Riikka

B-rata

1. Vilisaari Jorma

2. Halla-aho Toni

3. Siirilda Henna

4, Ketola Harri

5. Nelimarkka Tuomo

6. Ketola Aleksi

7. Ojajarvi Armas

8. Ylipelkola Eeva-Liisa

9. Saukko Raila ja Kantonen
Riitta

C-rata

1. Seppa Sampo
Nelimarkka Johanna
Ylipelkola Eeva-Liisa
Anttila Erkki
Koivusaari Tuula

vk wnwN

VetUrh
AA

AA
Teerijarvi
AA
LaVe
AA

AA

AA
RasKe
AA

AA

AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
AA
LaVe

AA

AA
AA
LaVe
AA
Aa

37.13
40.05
42.42
43.03
48.35
48.52
50.33
52.30
54.13
56.25
58.26
1.03,08

35.17
41.15
44.33
46.47
47.37
48.08
49.54
52.30

1.02,20

13.16
16.49
19.01
24.35
32.54
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